2026 KLX300
PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Master Cylinder

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

EF———92009

@43026

F2293

43028

>

43078

B—92037

43095
0
& 92037

92055
13159 (L\ ﬁ

92033A

43020—

92022

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

92043

©——49091

é?———49091
é%F———92154



2026 KLX300
PARTS LIST
Rear Master Cylinder

ITEM NAME

GUIDE,HOSE (Ref # 13070)

CONNECTOR (Ref # 13159)
ROD-ASSY-BRAKE (Ref # 43010)
CYLINDER-ASSY-MASTER,RR (Ref # 43015)
PISTON-COMP-BRAKE (Ref # 43020)
CAP-BRAKE (Ref # 43026)

DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 43028)

RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)
HOSE-BRAKE,RR MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 43095)
HOSE-BRAKE,RR (Ref # 43095A)
WASHER-SEAL,10.1X14.5X1.5 (Ref # 49091)
GUARD,RR BRAKE RESERVOIR HOSE (Ref # 55020)
SCREW,4X40 (Ref # 92009)
WASHER,8.5X13X1 (Ref # 92022)
RING-SNAP,20.9X24.6X1.2 (Ref # 92033)
RING-SNAP,20.5MM (Ref # 92033A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

PIN (Ref # 92043)

RING-0,14.8X2.4 (Ref # 92055)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X23 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130)
SCREW-CSK-CROS,6X10 (Ref # 221)
PIN-COTTER,2.0X15 (Ref # 550)

PART NUMBER

13070-1144
13159-1056
43010-1068
43015-0128
43020-1094
43026-1075
43028-1067
43078-1189
43095-0451
43095-0691
49091-0001
55020-1489
92009-1596
92022-1028
92033-0079
92033-1186
92037-1710
92043-0004
92055-0741
92154-0732
92154-2735
130BA0618
221AA0610
550AA2015

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

B = S N S N O N S N S N N T S U ™ Y\ I W I G U W U W I U i U i S 6 )



