

2026 KLX300

PARTS LIST

Rear Master Cylinder

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GUIDE,HOSE (Ref # 13070)	13070-1144	2
CONNECTOR (Ref # 13159)	13159-1056	1
ROD-ASSY-BRAKE (Ref # 43010)	43010-1068	1
CYLINDER-ASSY-MASTER,RR (Ref # 43015)	43015-0128	1
PISTON-COMP-BRAKE (Ref # 43020)	43020-1094	1
CAP-BRAKE (Ref # 43026)	43026-1075	1
DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 43028)	43028-1067	1
RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)	43078-1189	1
HOSE-BRAKE,RR MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 43095)	43095-0451	1
HOSE-BRAKE,RR (Ref # 43095A)	43095-0691	1
WASHER-SEAL,10.1X14.5X1.5 (Ref # 49091)	49091-0001	4
GUARD,RR BRAKE RESERVOIR HOSE (Ref # 55020)	55020-1489	1
SCREW,4X40 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1596	2
WASHER,8.5X13X1 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1028	1
RING-SNAP,20.9X24.6X1.2 (Ref # 92033)	92033-0079	1
RING-SNAP,20.5MM (Ref # 92033A)	92033-1186	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1710	2
PIN (Ref # 92043)	92043-0004	1
RING-O,14.8X2.4 (Ref # 92055)	92055-0741	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X23 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0732	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-2735	4
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130)	130BA0618	1
SCREW-CSK-CROS,6X10 (Ref # 221)	221AA0610	4
PIN-COTTER,2.0X15 (Ref # 550)	550AA2015	1